Date: 20/02/2019 Red Lodge Parish Council Page: 1
Time: 16:05 Cashbook 1 User: SS

Parish Bank Account For Month No: ¢

Receipts for Month 9 Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT A/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 184,982.61 184,982.61
BGC Banked: 07/12/2018 1,979.60
BGC HMRC - VAT 1,979.60 105 1,979.60 VAT Reclaim 01/08-31/10/18
Total Receipts for Month 1,979.60 0.00 0.00 1,979.60
Cashbook Totals 186,962.21 0.00 0.00 186,962.21

Continued on Page 2
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Cashbook 1

Parish Bank Account

Red Lodge Parish Council

Page: 2
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For Month No: 8

Payments for Month 9

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT A/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
05/12/2018 TALKTALK DD 39.56 6.59 4130 100 32.97 Telephone Bill 18/11 Inv
12/12/2018 Vodafone Limited DD 25.45 424 4130 100 21.21 Mobile Phone Oct-Nov
12/12/2018 Bussens FPO 10.51 1.75 4350 120 8.76 Gravel Board Inv 27672

350 0 -8.76 Gravel Board Inv 27672
6000 120 8.76 Gravel Board Inv 27672
12/12/2018 ESPO FPO 26.46 441 4150 100 22.05 ESPO
Diaries,planners,envelope
12/12/2018 S P Landscapes FPO 310.50 51.75 4350 120 26.25 Grounds maint Millenium
Centre
350 0 -26.25 Grounds maint Millenium
Centre
6000 120 26.25 Grounds maint Millenium
Centre
4385 120 26.25 Grounds maint Heatherset
Way
350 0 -26.25 Grounds maint Heatherset
Way
6000 120 26.25 Grounds maint Heatherset
Way
4355 120 131.25 Grounds maint Kingswarret
350 0 -131.25 Grounds maint Kingswarret
6000 120 131.25 Grounds maint Kingswarrel
4320 120 75.00 Shrub Visit
350 O -75.00 Shrub Visit
6000 120 75.00 Shrub Visit
12/12/2018 S P Landscapes FPO 96.00 16.00 4375 120 26.67 Topsoil Inv 15797 NEAP
330 O -26.67 Topsoil Inv 15797 NEAP
6000 120 26.67 Topsoil Inv 15797 NEAP
4360 120 26.67 Topsoil Inv 15797 Orchid
325 0 -26.67 Topsoil Inv 15797 Orchid
6000 120 26.67 Topsoil Inv 15797 Orchid
4350 120 26.66 Topsoil 15797 Millennium
cent
350 O -26.66 Topsoil 15797 Millennium
cent
6000 120 26.66 Topsoil 15797 Millennium
cent
12/12/2018 SALC FPO 20.40 3.40 4030 100 17.00 Training course RLPC270
18/12/2018 TALKTALK DD 22.60 3.77 4130 100 18.83 Telephone Bill Pav
Inv06451255
20/12/2018 Salaries FPO 1,459.94 520 1,459.94 Salaries
20/12/2018 SCC Pension FPO 589.39 530 589.39 SCC Pension December
22/01/2019 Credit Card CBTX 1to 7 52.27 257 52.27 Credit Card 03/12/18
Total Payments for Month 2,653.08 0.00 91.91 2,561.17
Balance Carried Fwd 184,309.13
Cashbook Totals 186,962.21 0.00 91.91 186,870.30




Date: 20/02/2019
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Cashbook 2

Pavilion Bank Account

Page: 1
User: SS
For Month No: 8

Receipts for Month 9

Receipt Ref Name of Payer

DEP#9
DEP#9
DEP #1
DEP #1
DEP #2
DEP #2
BGC #3
BGC #3
BGC #4
BGC #4
BGC #5
BGC #5
BGC #6
BGC #6
BGC #7
BGC #7
BGC#8
BGC#8

FP

FPI

DEP1-10Nov
DEP1-10Nov
DEP #10
DEP #10
DEP #11
DEP #11
DEP #12
DEP #12
FP

FP

FP
FPI

BGC #13
BGC #13
FP
FP

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Balance Brought Fwd :

Banked: 08/11/2018
Bar Takings

Banked: 01/12/2018
Bar Takings

Banked: 02/12/2018
Bar Takings

Banked: 04/12/2018
Tuddenham Football FC
Banked: 04/12/2018
O'Neill RF

Banked: 06/12/2018
Barton Mills F.C.
Banked: 06/12/2018
Tennis

Banked: 06/12/2018
Tennis

Banked: 06/12/2018
Events Room Hire
Banked: 06/12/2018
Chris Hewett
Banked: 07/12/2018
Red Lodge Sports Pavilion
Banked: 08/12/2018
Bar Takings

Banked: 08/12/2018
Christmas Event
Banked: 09/12/2018
Bar Takings

Banked: 11/12/2018
Football Fun Factory
Banked: 11/12/2018
Yogiz

Banked: 12/12/2018
Tuddenham Football FC

Banked: 12/12/2018
Dunnett PJ& MJ

MUGA Hire BGC #5 Barton Mills

DEP1-10 Novdeposited 50p short

Football Fun Factory MUGA Hire

Yogiz Events Room Hire Inv2517

Tuddenham Football MUGA BGC#

£ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT AJ/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
137,408.69 137,408.69
-0.50
-0.50 -0.08 1200 200 -0.42 Bar Takings DEP#9
28.50
28.50 4.75 1200 200 23.75 Bar Takings DEP #1
5.30
5.30 0.88 1200 200 4.42 Bar Takings DEP #2
15.00
15.00 1280 210 15.00 MUGA Hire BGC #3
425.00
425.00 1280 210 425.00 MUGA Hire BGC#4
120.00
120.00 1280 210 120.00
10.00
10.00 1.67 1280 210 8.33 Tennis BGC #6
10.00
10.00 1.67 1280 210 8.33 Tennis BGC #7
15.00
15.00 1240 200 15.00 Events Room Hire BGC #8
200.00
200.00 1280 210 200.00 MUGA Hire Inv 2582
0.50
0.50 0.08 1200 200 0.42
53.00
53.00 8.83 1200 200 4417 Bar Takings DEP #10
102.00
102.00 17.00 1310 305 85.00 Santas grotto DEP #11
11.30
11.30 1.88 1200 200 9.42 Bar Takings DEP #12
210.00
210.00 1280 210 210.00
60.00
60.00 1240 200 60.00
15.00
15.00 1280 210 15.00
140.00
140.00 1240 200 140.00

Dunnett PJ& MJ Room Hire 2589

Continued on Page :
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Cashbook 2

Pavilion Bank Account

Page: 2
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For Month No: 9

Receipts for Month 9

Receipt Ref Name of Payer

FP
FP

BGC #14
BGC #14
DEP #14
DEP #14
DEP Q#15
DEP Q#15
FP

FPI

FP
FPI

BGC #16
BGC #16
DEP Q #17
DEP Q#17
BGC #18
BGC #18
FPI

FPI

FPI

FPI

FP

FPI

FP
FPI

FP
FPI

FP
FPI

SO
SO
SO
SO
DEP #9
DEP #9

Banked: 12/12/2018

£ Amnt Received

Nominal Ledger Analysis

£ Debtors

£VAT Al/c Centre

£ Amount

Transaction Detail

160.00

Chamakh My Pitch Up/DJ Chamber

Banked: 13/12/2018
Bar Takings
Banked: 13/12/2018
Bar Takings
Banked: 14/12/2018
Isleham Youth
Banked: 17/12/2018
Thai Chi

Banked: 17/12/2018
Home Start

Banked: 18/12/2018

Tuddenham Football FC

Banked: 18/12/2018

10.60

26.60

40.00

90.00

30.00

156.00

200.00

Red LodgeAllotment Association

Banked: 19/12/2018
Hot Yoga

Banked: 19/12/2018
Easylocks

Banked: 21/12/2018
Buggy Fit

Banked: 24/12/2018
Isleham Youth
Banked: 24/12/2018
Isleham Youth
Banked: 24/12/2018
Team Arli

Banked: 24/12/2018
Team Arli

Banked: 28/12/2018
The Bury Saints
Banked: 28/12/2018
Mildenhall Rugby Club

Banked: 31/12/2018
Bar Takings

165.00

9.19

10.00

220.00

190.00

125.00

100.00

200.00

200.00

44.90

160.00

10.60

26.60

40.00

90.00

30.00

15.00

200.00

155.00

9.19

10.00

220.00

190.00

125.00

100.00

200.00

200.00

44.90

1280

1.77 1200

4.43 1200

1280

1240

1240

1280

1110

1240

1.53 1900

1240

1280

1280

1280

1280

1260

1260

7.48 1200

210

200

200

210

200

200

210

100

200

200

200

210

210

210

210

200

200

200

160.00

8.83

2217

40.00

90.00

30.00

15.00

200.00

155.00

7.66

10.00

220.00

190.00

125.00

100.00

200.00

200.00

37.42

MUGA Hire Inv 2590

Bar Takings BGC #14

Bar Takings DEP #14

Isleham Youth DEP Q #15

Thai Chi Room Hire Inv 2595

Home Start Room Hire

Tuddenham Football MUGA BGC#1

RedLodgeAllotmentAssoc DEPQ#1'

Hot Yoga Room Hire BGC#18

Easylocks, Lock Refund PAV 223

Buggy Fit Room Hire

Isleham Youth Inv 2586

Isleham Youth MUGA Inv 2564

Team Arli MUGA Hire

Team Arli MUGA Hire

The Bury Saints Pitch Hire

Mildenhall Rugby Pitch Hire

Bar Takings DEP #9

Continued on Page 3
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For Month No: ¢

Receipts for Month 9

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT A/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
BGC #19 Banked: 31/12/2018 38.00
BGC #19 Bar Takings 38.00 6.33 1290 330 31.67 Bar Takings BGC#19 NewYearsEv
DEP #19 Banked: 31/12/2018 207.70
DEP #19 Bar Takings 207.70 34.62 1290 330 173.08 Bar Takings DEP#19 NewYearsEve
DEP #20 Banked: 31/12/2018 30.00
DEP #20 Raffle 30.00 5.00 1290 330 25.00 Raffle NewYearsEve DEP #20
Total Receipts for Month 3,5622.09 0.00 97.84 3,424.25
Cashbook Totals 140,930.78 0.00 97.84 140,832.94

Continued on Page 4
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Payments for Month 9

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
29/11/2018 Booker Limited DD 162.45 24.81 4505 200 137.64 Booker Limited PAV 243
05/12/2018 Booker Limited DD 85.64 14.27 4500 200 71.37 Booker Limited PAV 241
05/12/2018 Booker Limited DD 409.46 65.08 4500 200 344.38 Booker Limited PAV 240
10/12/2018 Barclaycard Merchant Services DD 33.09 5.52 4955 200 27.57 ﬁarclaycard Machine rental

ov

11/12/2018 Brandon Pat Testing FPO 287.99 48.00 4250 200 239.99 PAT Testing PAV 247

12/12/2018 Sky Business DD 93.60 15.60 4133 200 78.00 Sky Business TV Package

12/12/2018 M J Cleaning Services FPO 50.00 4215 200 50.00 Carper Cleaning in Events

Room

12/12/2018 Bussens FPO 205.44 34.24 4215 200 171.20 Fluorescent Bulbs

12/12/2018 Bussens FPO 4.68 0.78 4225 200 3.90 Black GP200 for guttering
335 0 -3.90 Black GP200 for guttering
6000 200 3.90 Black GP200 for guttering

12/12/2018 Dave Rathbone FPO 100.00 4055 200 100.00 Stock Take

19/12/2018 PayZone DD 24.00 4.00 4955 200 20.00 Card Terminal Charges

20/12/2018 SSE/SWALEC DD 824.19 137.37 4115 200 686.82 ElectricityBill 01/09-30/11/1

20/12/2018 Able Group FPO 534.00 89.00 4215 200 445.00 Supply & Fit Door Handles

20/12/2018 Salaries FPO 3,590.26 520 3,590.26 Salaries December 2018

21/12/2018 Red Lodge Parish Council CHQ 50.00 4180 100 50.00 Survey competition prize

21/12/2018 Red Lodge Parish Council CHQ -50.00 4180 100 -50.00 Reversal of original entry

28/12/2018 Forest Heath District Council DD 24.65 4315 120 24.65 Trade Refuse Collection
350 0 -24.65 Trade Refuse Collection
6000 120 24.65 Trade Refuse Collection

28/12/2018 Forest Heath District Council DD 35.26 4315 120 35.26 Trade Refuse Collection
350 0 -35.26 Trade Refuse Collection
6000 120 35.26 Trade Refuse Collection

22/01/2019 Petty Cash - Pavilion CB Tx 85.22 255 85.22 Pavilion Petty Cash Top up

Total Payments for Month 6,549.93 0.00 438.67 6,111.26
Balance Carried Fwd 134,380.85
Cashbook Totals 140,930.78 0.00 438.67 140,492.11




